

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :08AAECR5585Q1ZG

1.	Legal Name	RAGHAV PRODUCTIVITY ENHANCERS LIMITED					
2.	Trade Name, if any	RAGHAV PRO	RAGHAV PRODUCTIVITY ENHANCERS LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business	Public Limited C	Public Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		4th, Office No. 36, Alankar Plaza, A-10 Central Spine, Vidhyadhar Nagar, Jaipur, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302023				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From	20/09/2017	То	NA		
7.	Type of Registration	Regular					
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	ty					
Rajasthan Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017							
Signature							
Name M		IAHESH KUMAR					
Designation D		Deputy Commissioner					
Office C		ircle-M, Jaipur, AC / CTO Ward					
Date of issue of Certificate 21		21/02/2018	/02/2018				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on



GSTIN	08AAECR5585Q1ZG
Legal Name	RAGHAV PRODUCTIVITY ENHANCERS LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	RAGHAV PRODUCTIVITY ENHANCERS LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 4

Sr. No.	Address
1	office No. 9, 4th Floor, Alankar Plaza, A-10 central Spine, vidhyadhar Nagar, Jaipur, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302023

- 2 Office No.9, 4th Floor, Alankar Plaza, A-10 Central Spine, Vidhyadhar Nagar, Jaipur, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302023
- 3 F3 B, RIICO Industrial Area, Kaladera, Jaipur, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302006
- 4 khasra no. 665 674 726 728 729 755, Gram Aliyabad, Newai, Tonk, Rajasthan, 304021



GSTIN08AAECR5585Q1ZGLegal NameRAGHAV PRODUCTIVITY ENHANCERS LIMITEDTrade Name, if anyRAGHAV PRODUCTIVITY ENHANCERS LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name	Rajesh Kabra	
Designation/Status	Managing Director	
Resident of State	Rajasthan	
Name	Sanjay Kabra	
Designation/Status	Chairman	
Resident of State	Rajasthan	